DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2009
February, 2022 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1219/D
PWM Controller with
Adjustable Skip Level and

double hiccup mode, attempting to restart the controller
every other VCC cycle, as mentioned earlier.
Table 5. ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Overcurrent Frequency Package Shipping†
NCP1219AD65R2G Latch 65 kHz
SOIC−7 (Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP1219BD65R2G Auto−Recovery 65 kHz
NCP1219AD100R2G Latch 100 kHz
NCP1219BD100R2G Auto−Recovery 100 kHz
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP1219